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OPINION SURVEY

Please circle YES or NO.

1. Do you think most Gwinnett parents allow their teens to drink
alcohol at home? YES NO

2. Do you think a majority of Gwinnett teens drank one or more
drinks of alcohol in the past 30 days? YES NO

3. Do you think most Gwinnett parents allow their teens to
attend a party where alcohol is available? YES NO

4. |disapprove of people under 21 drinking alcohol. YES NO

Please circle or fill out your age range and race/ethnicity.
Age: 18-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+

Race/Ethnicity: Caucasian African American Hispanic

Asian Mixed Other:

Phone #:

U] N Gwinets United [ Drug B4
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OPINION SURVEY
Please circle YES or NO.

1. Do you think most Gwinnett parents allow their teens to drink
alcohol at home? YES NO

2. Do you think a majority of Gwinnett teens drank one or more
drinks of alcohol in the past 30 days? YES NO

3. Do you think most Gwinnett parents allow their teens to
attend a party where alcohol is available? YES NO

4. |disapprove of people under 21 drinking alcohol. YES NO

Please circle or fill out your age range and race/ethnicity.
Age: 18-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+

Race/Ethnicity: Caucasian African American

Asian Mixed Other:

Hispanic

Phone #:




